&) Overnight (owl) service - . .
i Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting Chicago Transit A Monday thru Friday #60 Blue Island/26th

bus/rail routes which provide night owl service

from about midnight to 5:00 am" are indicated BI ue ISIand/ Eastbound Westbound
i Lv AR/Wash- AR Lv AR
belOW. MOS.t owl routes Oper..ate at 30 minute Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/
intervals. Night owl connections between the 24thPlace Kedzie  Ashland Halsted  State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie 24th Place
Red Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can be 3:25C 3:38a  3:46a 3:57a 406N - 3:10N 3:13a 321a 3:31a  3:39a  3:54C
made at Washington and State, where buses Effective Mar. 24, 2024 3:59a  4:09 4:18 429 4:40N - 3:40N  3:43 3:51 4:01 4:09 4:24C
Cepartat 0.an 40 minuts past he hou: O I B il B O
. . . . B 18a 204 N N . . N N
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and 4:47 457 5:07 5:20 5:34 5:40 510N 5:13 5:23 5:35 5:43 5:55
Red Line Rail. 501 512 522 535 5:49 5:55 5:30a 5:36 547 559 6:08 6:20
) . . 5:16 5:27 5:37 5:50 6:05 6:11 5:48 5:54 6:05 6:17 6:26 6:39
Other Night owl routes which connect with 5:28  5:40 5:51 6:05 6:20 6:27 6:03  6:10 622  6:34 6:43 6:56
N60 Blue Island buses are: 5:43 5:55 6:06 6:20 6:36 6:43 6:19 6:26 6:38 6:50 7:00 7:13
5:55  6:07 6:18  6:33 6:50 6:57 6:34 641 6:53  7:06 7:16 7:30
N9 Ashland and N49 Western. 608 620 631 646  7:03 710 649 656 709 722 732 746
. 6:20  6:32 6:44  6:59 7:17 7:24 7:04 711 724 738 7:48 8:02
Additional notes: Y Harbor Drive 450E 6:30 643 655  7:11 729 7:36 717 724 738 752 802 816
" - 6:42 6:55 7:06 7:22 7:41 7:48 7:31 7:38 7:52 8:06 8:16 8:31
. o o ichi 6:48 7:01 7:13 7:29 7:47 7:54 7:43 7: : N 2 14
(E\_ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility S E' Michigan 100E 6:54 7:07 7:19 7:35 7:54 8:01 7:55 g;gg g?? g;ggR 8....? 8_...53
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA S ¢ | state 1EAW 700 713 725 742 801 8:08 8:03 810 825 839 849  9:.05
tomer Servi itchi ] ) 7:06 719 7:31 748 8:07 8:14 810 817 8:32 846 8:56 9:12
Customer Service at fransitchicago.com/feedback y 712 725 7:38 755 8:15 8:22 817 824 8:39  842R - -
) o ) 4 719 7:32 7:45 802 8:22 8:29 824 831 846  9:00 9:10 9:26
0 Federal law requires priority seating be ST Canal 500w ;:gg ;:39 g:gg g:}g g:gg g:% g:gé g:gg g:gs 8:56R === -ee-
i i i i iliti : : : : : : : : : :59 9:13 9:24 9:39
g?g;%r;atsig:‘%r Sgn;grgﬁg% ?ﬁggées‘gg?sc\jl:;aewmes' § SE S >-] Clinton 540w 741  7:55 807 825 845 852 845 852 906 920  9:31 9:47
|9 Eliely 98 5 7:49 803 815 833 8:53 9:00 853  9:00 913 9:16R  r e
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. E Halsted 800W 7:58 811 824 841 9:01 9:08 9:01 9:07 9:20  9:34 9:45  10:01
208 @ < 8:06 820 8:32 850 9:09 9:16 9:08 915 9:28  9:81R - e
@ Schedules and other info in this timetable 282 %- 3 816 830 42 859 9:18 9:25 8;;2 8;3% 8;32 3;‘5‘? 18;83 18;;?1
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 8sg 32 % Racine 1200W then every 10 to 13 minutes until 9:32 9:39 9:52  10:05  10:17  10:33
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for z o o I Loomis 1400W 2280 2:44 2560 3:12 3:28 3:35 h 101012 mi i
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. ] 538 2530 308" 305 338  sas" then every 10 to 12 minutes unt
0 g N g 2:47 3:02 3:15 3:31 3:48 3:55 3:44p 3:50p 4:04p 4:21p 4:36p 4:57p
Pay close attention to destination signs and 3 S35 3:53  4:00 414 431 446 5:07
; . [=2) S 3 i i . - . . . .
announcements when boarding: added service 3 35 then every 7 to 10 minutes until 4:02 410 4:24 441 4:56 5:17
may sometimes be provided over portions of this @ 4:03 419 4:31 448 5:09 5:18 then every 7 to 10 minutes until
or any bus route and some trips can end before 4, 412 4:28 440 457 5118 5127
; ; ; % 4:24  4:39 4:52  5:08 5:30 5:38 5:35  5:43 5:58  6:15 6:29 6:49
the furthest terminal on a line depending Western ) % 4:35 451 503 520 541  5:49 546 554 609 626  6:39  6:58
on service needs or time of day. 2400W 4:49 504 516 532 553 601 5:57 605 620 6:36  6:49  7:09
5:02  5:17 5:29  5:45 6:05 6:13 6:09  6:16 6:31  6:47 6:59 7:18
. Bioyl raos ae nstalled on th font of NG s ok i oo B o otk oom omon oo
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during N E; 5:46  6:01 6:12  6:27 6:46 6:54 6:48  6:55 7:09 7:24 7:36 7:54
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or o Z S:Q’S g:;g g:ﬂ g:gg ;:?(15 ;:gg ;:2; ;:gg ;:gg ;:gg 3:50 8:08
: : : : : : : : : : :04 8:21
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. $£3 6:35 649  7:00 714  7:31  7:39 7:33  7:39  7:53  8:07 819  8:36
33 6:52  7:05 7:16  7:30 7:47 7:54 7:48  7:54 8:08  8:22 8:34 8:50
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text Cicero 4800W ’; ._~ 7508 7522 7533 7546 8503 8510 8:03 8:10 8:22 8:36 8:47 9:03
oro:mailaboutplaned sonice changes overy r Ao oam an i iR moim ih i
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and ' % 7:59 811 821  8:34  8:49  8:56 8:49  8:55  9:07 9:20  9:30  9:45
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at ' > 815  8:27 8:37  8:50 9:05 9:11 9:05  9:11 9:22  9:35 9:45  10:00
transitchicago.com/updates. 54th/Cermak <, Laramie 5200W 8:28  8:40 8:50  9:03 9:17 9:23 9:20  9:26 9:37  9:50 10:00 10:14
9 P Pink Line Station & o 54th A 8:32  8:44 8:54  9:06 9:20 9:27 9:30  9:35 9:46  9:59  10:08  10:22
] ) ’ ve 850  9:01 9:11  9:23 9:37 9:43 9:35  9:41 9:52  10:05 10:14  10:28
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app 9:12  9:23  9:33 9144  9:57  10:03 9:50  9:55  10:05 10:18  10:27  10:40
: 9:34  9:45 9:54 10:06 10:18  10:23 9:51  9:56  10:07 10:19  10:28  10:41
gq g%gg%gg& 'Il;rarv el E‘fo,;n}arsﬂllon Cr)e,;l;errn?t 94 9:56 10:07 10:16 10:27  10:38  10:44 10:10 10:14  10:25 10:36  10:45  10:57
-/ . [Fara obtener mayor inrormacion, 10:18 10:28  10:37 10:48 10:59  11:04 10:30 10:34  10:44 10:56 11:04  11:16
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 10:40 10:50  10:58 11:08  11:18  11:23 10:50 10:54  11:04 11:16  11:24  11:36
312-836-7000. 11:02  11:12  11:20 11:30  11:40  11:45 11:10  11:14  11:24  11:36  11:44  11:56
11:29  11:39  11:48 11:58  12:07N - 11:30  11:34  11:44 11:56  12:04a 12:16a
11:59 12:09a 12:18a 12:28a 12:37N - 11:50 11:54  12:03a 12:14a 12:21  12:38C
12:29a 12:39  12:47 12557 1:06N - 120N 12:13a  12:21  12:31 12:39  12:55C
m ) ) 1259  1:08 1116 1:26 1:35N - 12:40N 12:43  12:51 1:01 1:09 1:19
@ N60 overnight (owl) service between ) 1:25C  1:38 146 1:56 2:05N e 110N 1:13 121 1:31 1:39 1:49
Washington/State and 54th/Cermak Pink Line station 1:55C  2:08 2116 2:26 2:35N 1:40N  1:43 1:51 2:01 2:09 2:24C
All CTA buses are accessible 2:25C  2:38 2:46 256 3:05N 210N 2:13 221 2:31 2:39 2:53C

2:55C  3:08 3:16 3:26 3:36N 2:40N  2:43 2:51 3:01 3:09 3:23C

transitchicago_com/bus/60 N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends C - trip begins/ends at 54th/Cermak Pink Line station at time shown
at Washington/State at time shown R - trip ends at Roosevelt/Racine at time shown



Saturday #60 Blue Island/26th Sunday/holiday #60 Blue Island/26th

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv AR/Wash- AR Lv AR LV AR/Wash- AR Lv AR
Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/ Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/
24th Place Kedzie Ashland Halsted State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie 24th Place 24th Place Kedzie Ashland Halsted State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie 24th Place
3:25C 3:38a 3:46a  3:56a 4:05N - e 3:10N 3:21a 3:31a 3:39a 3:54C 3:25C  3:39a 3:46a  3:56a 4:05N - e 3:10N 3:21a  3:30a 3:39a 3:54C
3:55C 4:08 4:16 4:26 43N - e 3:40N 3:51 4:01 4:09 4:24C 3:53C 4:06 4:14 4:24 433N - e 3:40N 3:51 4:00 4:09 4:24C
4:20C 4:34 4:42 4:52 5:02N - e 4:10N 4:21 4:31 4:39 4:54C 4:20C  4:36 4:44 4:54 5:04N - e 4:10N 4:22 4:31 4:40 4:57C
4:40C 455 5:03 5:13 5:22 528 e 4:40N 4:51 5:01 5:09 5:24C 4:48C 5:03 5:11 5:22 53IN -~ e 4:40N 4:52 5:01 5:10 5:27C
5:03 5:14 5:23 5:33 5:43 548 e 5:10N 5:21 5:31 5:39 5:49 5:20 5:30 5:38 5:49 5:58 603 e 5:10N 5:22 5:31 5:40 5:51
5:22 5:33 5:42 5:53 6:03 6:09 5:33a 5:37 5:46 5:55 6:03 6:14 5:40 5:50 5:58 6:09 6:18 623 e 5:40N 5:52 6:04 6:13 6:26
5:40 5:52 6:01 6:12 6:22 6:28 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:16 6:24 6:36 6:00 6:11 6:20 6:31 6:41 6:46 6:08a 6:12 6:21 6:33 6:42 6:55
5:59 6:12 6:21 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:14 6:18 6:27 6:36 6:45 6:57 6:19 6:31 6:41 6:52 7:02 7:07 6:30 6:34 6:44 6:55 7:04 7:18
6:17 6:30 6:39 6:50 7:01 7:07 6:33 6:38 6:47 6:58 7:07 7:20 6:38 6:51 7:02 714 7:25 7:30 6:53 6:57 7:06 718 7:27 7:40
6:34 6:48 6:57 7:08 719 7:25 6:53 6:58 7:07 717 7:27 741 6:57 712 7:24 7:37 7:48 7:53 7:15 719 7:29 7:40 7:49 8:03
6:52 7:06 7:16 7:27 7:38 7:44 712 717 7:26 7:37 7:47 8:01 7:16 7:31 7:43 7:56 8:07 8:12 7:37 7:41 7:51 8:02 8:11 8:26
7:09 7:24 7:34 7:46 7:57 8:03 7:31 7:36 7:45 7:56 8:06 8:21 7:35 7:50 8:02 8:15 8:26 8:31 7:59 8:04 8:13 8:25 8:34 8:49
7:27 7:42 7:52 8:04 8:15 8:21 7:50 7:55 8:04 8:15 8:25 8:41 7:54 8:09 8:21 8:34 8:45 8:50 8:19 8:23 8:33 8:45 8:54 9:09
7:44 8:00 8:11 8:22 8:34 8:40 8:09 8:14 8:23 8:34 8:45 9:02 8:12 8:27 8:40 8:52 9:03 9:09 8:38 8:43 8:52 9:04 9:14 9:29
8:02 8:18 8:29 8:41 8:53 8:59 8:28 8:33 8:42 8:53 9:04 9:22 8:31 8:47 9:00 9:12 9:24 9:30 8:58 9:03 9:12 9:24 9:34 9:50
8:19 8:36 8:47 8:59 9:11 9:17 8:47 8:52 9:01 9:12 9:24 9:42 8:49 9:05 9:18 9:31 9:43 9:49 9:17 9:22 9:32 9:44 9:54 10:11
8:36 8:53 9:04 9:16 9:28 9:34 9:05 9:11 9:21 9:32 9:44 10:03 9:08 9:24 9:37 9:49 10:01 10:07 9:37 9:42 9:51 10:03 10:13 10:30
8:52 9:10 9:21 9:33 9:46 9:52 9:23 9:29 9:39 9:50 10:03 10:22 9:26 9:42 9:55  10:08 10:20 10:26 9:56  10:01 10:10  10:22 10:32 10:49
9:09 9:27 9:39 9:52 10:04 10:11 9:41 9:47 9:57  10:08 10:21 10:41 9:45  10:01 10:14  10:26 10:38 10:44 10:15  10:20 10:29  10:41 10:51 11:08
9:25 9:44 9:56  10:08 10:21 10:27 9:59  10:05 10:15  10:27 10:40 11:00 10:03 10:19 10:32  10:45 10:57 11:03
9:42  10:01 10:13  10:25 10:38 10:45 10:17  10:23 10:33 10:45 10:58 11:19 10:22  10:38 10:51 11:03 11:15 11:21 then every 19 minutes until
9:58 10:18 10:31 10:43 10:57 11:04 10:35  10:41 10:51 11:03 11:16 11:38 10:40 10:56 11:09 11:21 11:33 11:39
10:14  10:34 10:47  10:59 11:13 11:20 10:53  10:59 11:09 11:21 11:35 11:57 10:57 11:13 11:26  11:39 11:51 11:57 12:09p 12:14p 12:24p 12:37p 12:52p 1:16p
10:30 10:51 11:03 11:16 11:29 11:36 11:11 11:16 11:27  11:39 11:53 12:16p 12:28 12:33 12:43  12:56 1:12 1:38
11:28 11:34 11:45  11:57 12:12p 12:35 then every 17 minutes until 12:47 12:52 1:02 1:15 1:31 1:57
then every 15 minutes until 11:44  11:50 12:01p 12:14p 12:29 12:54 1:06 1:11 1:21 1:34 1:50 2:16
12:01p 12:07p 12:18 12:31 12:46 1:11 12:39p  1:05p 1:22p 1:35p 1:48p 1:55p 1:25 1:30 1:40 1:53 2:09 2:35
12:15p 12:38p 12:52p 1:05p 1:20p 1:27p 12:17  12:23 12:34  12:47 1:02 1:28 12:56 1:24 1:41 1:54 2:07 2:14 1:44 1:49 1:59 2:12 2:28 2:54
12:29  12:52 1:06 1:19 1:34 1:41 12:33 12:39 12:50 1:03 1:18 1:44 1:13 1:41 1:58 2:12 2:25 2:31 2:03 2:08 2:18 2:31 2:47 3:13
12:43 1:06 1:20 1:33 1:48 1:55 12:49 12:55 1:06 1:19 1:34 2:00 1:30 1:58 2:15 2:29 2:42 2:48 2:22 2:27 2:37 2:50 3:06 3:32
12:57 1:20 1:34 1:47 2:02 2:09 1:05 1:11 1:22 1:35 1:50 2:16 1:47 2:15 2:32 2:46 2:59 3:05 2:40 2:45 2:55 3:08 3:24 3:50
1:11 1:34 1:48 2:02 2:16 2:24 1:21 1:27 1:38 1:51 2:06 2:32 2:04 2:34 2:51 3:05 3:17 3:23 2:57 3:02 3:13 3:25 341 4:07
1:25 1:48 2:02 2:16 2:30 2:38 1:36 1:42 1:53 2:06 2:21 2:46 2:21 2:51 3:08 3:22 3:34 3:40 3:15 3:20 3:30 3:43 3:59 4:26
1:39 2:02 2:16 2:30 2:44 2:52 1:51 1:57 2:08 2:21 2:35 3:01 2:38 3:07 3:24 3:37 3:50 3:56 3:32 3:37 3:47 4:00 4:15 4:41
1:53 2:16 2:31 2:45 3:00 3:08 2:05 2:11 2:22 2:35 2:50 3:15 2:55 3:24 3:41 3:54 4:07 4:13 3:49 3:54 4:04 4:17 4:32 4:58
2:07 2:30 2:45 2:59 3:14 3:22 2:20 2:26 2:37 2:50 3:04 3:30 3:12 3:41 3:58 4:11 4:24 4:30 4:06 4:11 4:21 4:34 4:49 5:15
2:21 2:44 3:00 3:14 3:28 3:36 2:34 2:40 2:51 3:04 3:19 3:44 3:30 3:58 4:16 4:29 4:41 4:48 4:23 4:28 4:38 4:51 5:06 5:32
2:49 2:55 3:06 3:19 3:33 3:59 3:47 4:16 4:33 4:46 4:59 5:05 4:40 4:45 4:56 5:08 5:22 5:48
then every 14 to 16 minutes until 3:03 3:09 3:20 3:33 3:48 4:13 4:05 4:33 4:51 5:04 5:16 5:23 4:57 5:02 5:13 5:25 5:39 6:05
4:22 4:50 5:08 5:21 5:33 5:40 5:14 5:19 5:30 5:42 5:56 6:22
4:19 4:43 4:59 5:12 5:27 5:34 then every 15 minutes until 4:40 5:07 5:24 5:36 5:48 5:54 5:31 5:36 5:47 5:59 6:13 6:38
4:36 4:59 5:15 5:29 5:43 5:51 4:58 5:24 5:40 5:53 6:05 6:11 5:48 5:53 6:03 6:15 6:29 6:53
4:52 5:16 5:32 5:45 6:00 6:07 6:33 6:38 6:48 7:00 711 7:29 5:17 5:42 5:57 6:10 6:22 6:28 6:04 6:09 6:18 6:30 6:43 7:06
5:09 5:31 5:47 6:00 6:15 6:22 6:48 6:53 7:03 7:15 7:26 7:44 5:35 5:59 6:14 6:26 6:38 6:43 6:20 6:25 6:34 6:46 6:58 7:20
5:25 5:47 6:02 6:16 6:30 6:37 7:03 7:08 7:18 7:30 7:41 7:59 5:54 6:16 6:31 6:43 6:54 7:00 6:37 6:41 6:51 7:02 7:14 7:36
5:42 6:03 6:18 6:31 6:45 6:52 7:18 7:23 7:33 7:45 7:56 8:14 6:12 6:34 6:49 7:01 7:12 7:18 6:54 6:58 7:08 7:19 7:31 7:53
5:58 6:18 6:32 6:46 6:59 7:06 7:33 7:38 7:48 8:00 8:11 8:29 6:31 6:53 7:08 7:20 7:31 7:37 7:11 7:15 7:25 7:36 7:48 8:10
6:15 6:34 6:48 7:02 7:15 7:21 7:48 7:53 8:03 8:15 8:26 8:43 6:50 7:12 7:27 7:39 7:50 7:56 7:28 7:32 7:42 7:53 8:05 8:27
6:32 6:51 7:05 7:18 7:31 7:38 8:03 8:08 8:18 8:30 8:40 8:57 7:09 7:31 7:45 7:57 8:09 8:14 7:45 7:50 7:59 8:11 8:22 8:43
6:50 7:08 7:21 7:34 7:47 7:53 8:18 8:23 8:33 8:44 8:54 9:10 7:28 7:49 8:03 8:15 8:26 8:32 8:03 8:07 8:17 8:28 8:39 8:58
7:08 7:26 7:38 7:51 8:03 8:09 8:34 8:39 8:49 9:00 9:10 9:26 7:48 8:07 8:21 8:33 8:44 8:50 8:21 8:25 8:35 8:46 8:56 9:14
7:26 7:43 7:55 8:07 8:20 8:26 8:52 8:57 9:07 9:18 9:28 9:42 8:07 8:26 8:39 8:51 9:03 9:08 8:39 8:43 8:53 9:04 9:14 9:30
7:44 8:00 8:12 8:25 8:37 8:43 9:10 9:15 9:25 9:36 9:46 10:00 8:28 8:45 8:58 9:10 9:22 9:27 8:57 9:01 9:11 9:22 9:31 9:46
8:02 8:18 8:29 8:41 8:53 8:58 9:28 9:33 9:43 9:54 10:04 10:18 8:49 9:05 9:17 9:29 9:40 9:46 9:15 9:19 9:29 9:40 9:49 10:04
8:20 8:35 8:45 8:58 9:09 9:15 9:46 9:51 10:01  10:12 10:22 10:36 9:10 9:25 9:37 9:49 10:00 10:06 9:34 9:38 9:48 9:59 10:08 10:23
8:39 8:53 9:04 9:16 9:28 9:33 10:04 10:09 10:19  10:30 10:40 10:54 9:31 9:45 9:57 10:09 10:20 10:25 9:53 9:57 10:07 10:18 10:27 10:42
8:58 9:12 9:23 9:35 9:47 9:52 10:22 10:27 10:37 10:48 10:58 11:12 9:52  10:05 10:17  10:29 10:40 10:45 10:12  10:16 10:26  10:37 10:46 11:01
9:17 9:31 9:42 9:54 10:06 10:11 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:06 11:16 11:30 10:14  10:26 10:38 10:50 11:01 11:06 10:31 10:35 10:45 10:56 11:05 11:20
9:36 9:50 10:01 10:13 10:25 10:30 10:58 11:03 11:13  11:24 11:33 11:46 10:35 10:48 10:59  11:11 11:22 11:28 10:51 10:56 11:05 11:16 11:25 11:39
9:55  10:09 10:19  10:32 10:43 10:48 11:16 11:21 11:30 11:41 11:50 12:03a 11:00 11:12 11:24  11:36 11:47 11:52 11:12 11:47 11:26  11:37 11:46 12:00a
10:15  10:28 10:38  10:50 11:01 11:07 11:34 11:39 11:48 11:58 12:.07a 12:19 11:30 11:41 11:51 12:02a 12:12N - 11:33 11:38 11:47 11:58 12:.07a 12:20
10:37  10:49 10:59  11:11 11:22 11:27 11:53 11:57 12:.07a 12:17a 12:25 12:38 12:00a 12:09a 12:18a 12:27 12:.36N ----- 11:58 12:02a 12:12a 12:23a 12:31 12:45
11:00 11:12 11:21 11:32 11:43 1148 e 12:15N  12:27  12:37 12:46 12:58 12:30  12:39 12:48 12:57 1:.06N - e 12:20N  12:32 1242 12:49 12:59
11:30 11:41 11:50 12:01a 1211IN - e 12:40N  12:52 1:02 1:11 1:23 1:00 1:09 1:17 1:27 1:36N - e 12:40N  12:52 1:02 1:09 1:19
12:00a 12:10a 12:19a 12:30 1239N - e 1:10N 1:22 1:32 1:40 1:52 1:25C 1:38 1:47 1:56 205N - e 1:10N 1:22 1:32 1:39 1:49
12:30  12:40 12:49 1:00 109N - e 1:40N 1:52 2:02 2:10 2:27C 1:55C 2:08 2:17 2:26 238N - e 1:40N 1:52 2:02 2:09 2:25C
1:00 1:09 1:18 1:29 139N - e 2:10N 2:21 2:30 2:39 2:54C 2:25C 2:38 2:47 2:56 305N - e 2:10N 2:22 2:32 2:39 2:55C
1:25C  1:39 1:48 1:59 209N - e 2:40N 2:51 3:00 3:09 3:24C 2:55C  3:08 3:17 3:26 33N - e 2:40N 2:51 3:01 3:09 3:23C
1:55C  2:09 2:18 2:29 2:39N -
2:28C 2142 2:50 3:00 3:09N - N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends

2:58C 312 3:20 3:30 339N - at Washington/State at time shown at Washington/State at time shown



